1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard  TXS ENG KIT 02 • 8/19/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Thermal Sensors Overheat Protection
Sample Kit Contents
Part
Number
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
Contact
Type
Maximum
Opening/
Closing
Voltage (V)
Maximum
Opening/
Closing
Current (A)
Maximum
Opening/
Closing
Power (W)
Minimum
Opening/
Closing
Current
Maximum
Contact
Resistance
(mΩ)
Quantity
OHD3-50M 50 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-60M 60 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-70M 70 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-80M 80 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-90M 90 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-100M 100 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-110M 110 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-120M 120 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-50B 50 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-60B 60 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-70B 70 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-80B 80 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-90B 90 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-100B 100 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-110B 110 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
OHD3-120B 120 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150 1
Part
Number
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
Contact
Type
Maximum
Opening/Closing
Voltage (V)
Maximum
Opening/Closing
Current (A)
Maximum
Opening/Closing
Power (W)
Minimum
Opening/Closing
Current
Maximum
Contact
Resistance (mΩ)
Quantity
Dimensions – Millimeters
φ
Mounting
surface
φ
6.
5
27.0 Maximum
φ6.2 φ3.2
3.
0
23.0
13
.5
12.5 Maximum
6.0
3.0 Minimum
6.
0
0.5
3.7
φ
OHD3